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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 870 810 700 - - -
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 420 420 420 780 - -
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 300 240 240 180 0 -
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 546 546 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government

UG [3 Years 1384 916 2300 2237 63 0 207 1863 0 22 0 2048
Program(s)]
UG [4 Years 841 406 1247 1245 2 0 133 946 0 12 0 1067
Program(s)]
UG [5 Years 661 204 865 853 12 0 67 738 0 8 0 797
Program(s)]
PG [2 Year 712 313 1025 1023 2 0 95 902 0 12 0 985
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2019-20

615

369

2020-21

0 2021-22

124

59

345700(THREE LAKH
FORTY FIVE SEVEN
HUNDRED)

56

2020-21

820

783

2021-22

0 2022-23

778

456

360000(THREE
LAKHS SIXTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

289

2021-22

700

613

2022-23

0 2023-24

601

463

375000(Three Laks
Seventy five thousand)

130

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years




