National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2025'

Institute Name: Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science & Technology [IR-O-U-0471]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	870	810	700	-	-	-
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	420	420	420	780	-	-
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	300	240	240	180	0	-
PG [2 Year Program(s)]	546	546	-	-	-	-

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1384	916	2300	2237	63	0	207	1863	0	22	0	2048
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	841	406	1247	1245	2	0	133	946	0	12	0	1067
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	661	204	865	853	12	0	67	738	0	8	0	797
PG [2 Year Program(s)]	712	313	1025	1023	2	0	95	902	0	12	0	985

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates(Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2019-20	615	369	2020-21	0	2021-22	124	59	345700(THREE LAKH FORTY FIVE SEVEN HUNDRED)	56
2020-21	820	783	2021-22	0	2022-23	778	456	360000(THREE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND ONLY)	289
2021-22	700	613	2022-23	0	2023-24	601	463	375000(Three Laks Seventy five thousand)	130